Advanced Modular
Console ManagerSLC™ 8000
Centrally Manage, Monitor and Troubleshoot
Designed for system administrators and test engineers, the SLC 8000 advanced
console manager provides easy and secure administration and management of
IT equipment from anywhere and at any time. Users can access the SLC 8000 device ports
via Telnet/SSH, or a web browser-based console client without any proprietary software.
Any IT asset that provides console or serial port management services can be managed

•	FCC, CE, VCCI, UL/CUL, RCM, CB Scheme, KC*, CCC*, IPv6 ready Certified
* KC and CCC for select models only. Ask your regional Lantronix sales associate for details.
How to Order:
Americas
800.422.7055
NASDAQ: LTRX
Europe
+31 (0) 76.52.3.6.74 4
Asia/Pacific
+852 3428.2338
China: +86.21.6237.8868
India: +91 994-551-2488
Indonesia: +91 994-551-2488
Japan: +81.8.50.1354.6201
2
5. Select optional secondary dial up, Wi-Fi or Cellular
    (3G, LTE) Out-of-band options
6. Protect your investment with various extended
    warranty and service options
3. Add up to 2 modules (optional)
RJ45 Module USB Module
OR OR
8 Port RS-232 16 Port RS-232 16 Port USB
1. Pick a baseline configuration
4. Choose power supply
Dual DC AdaptersSingle/Dual  AC
SGX 5150Dial-Up Modem LTE Connectivity KitPremierWave XC HSPA+
2. Choose from Ethernet copper or SFP variants
2 Ethernet Ports
2 SFP Ports
(SFP Transceiver Sold Separately)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Servers category: